
SPASPA
TAR IFF  CARDTAR IFF  CARD
  HAMMAM COLLECTION

  EXPRESS HAMMAM
  PURIFY HAMMAM
  INDULGE HAMMAM
  SEA GLOW

  EXPRESS COLLECTION
  
  SCALP MASSAGE
  OASIS WAKE-UP
  SOLE SOOTHER
  COOL BACK

  MASSAGE COLLECTION

  PERSONALIZED MASSAGE
  DEEP MUSCLE MASSAGE
  HOROSCOPE FOCUS MASSAGE
  CANDLE OIL BODY MASSAGE

  SIGNATURE COLLECTION

  SIGNATURE MASSAGE
  TIGHTENING & THINNING MASSAGE
  LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE MASSAGE
  MATERNITY MASSAGE

  TRADITIONAL ASIAN COLLECTION

  TRADITIONAL BALI MASSAGE
  TRADITIONAL THAI MASSAGE
  SHIATSU MASSAGE
  LOMI LOMI MASSAGE
  BALINESE FOUR-HAND MASSAGE

  BODY CARE COLLECTION

  24K GOLD BODY THERAPY
  CAVIAR BODY THERAPY
  GREEN TEA BODY THERAPY
  ANTI CELLULITE HIP & THIGH THERAPY

  FACE AESTHETICS by COMFORT ZONE

  EXPRESS FACIAL
  PURIFYING FACIAL
  BIJAL GOLD FACIAL
  ANTI-AGING FACIAL
  MOISTURIZING FACIAL

  TIME (Min.)

  30
  45
  60
  30

  TIME (Min.)

  30
  30
  30
  45

  TIME (Min.)

  60 / 90
  60 / 90
  60 / 90
  60 / 90

  TIME (Min.)

  90
  60
  60 / 90
  60

  TIME (Min.)

  60
  60 / 90
  60
  60 
  60

  TIME (Min.)

  75
  75
  75
  75

  TIME (Min.)

  30
  60
  60
  60
  60

  PRICE (Euro)

  70 €
90 €

120 €
70 €

   PRICE (Euro)

  70 €
70 €
70 €
95 €

  PRICE (Euro)

  130 / 175 €
 130 / 175 €
130 / 175 €
130 / 175 €

   PRICE (Euro)

 200 €
170 €

170 / 200 €
170 €

   PRICE (Euro)

 150 €
150 / 200 €

150 €
150 €
200 €

   PRICE (Euro)

  240 €
200 €
200 €
240 €

  PRICE (Euro)

  90 €
200 €
225 €
225 €
200 €



SPASPA
WELLNESS

PROGRAMS

WELLNESS
PROGRAMS

  PURIFYING RITUAL

  TRADITIONAL TURKISH BATH RITUAL
  SOOTHING FOOT MASSAGE
  BACK MASSAGE
  DETOX JUICE

  REVIVE YOUR SOUL

  SCRUB & FOAM MASSAGE
  HAIR CLEANSE & CONDITIONING TREATMENT
  STRENGHT RESILINCE MASSAGE
  DETOX JUICE

  PAMPER YOURSELF

  REFRESHING TRADITIONAL TURKISH HAMAM
  PERSONALISED MASSAGE
  RADIANCE GLOW FACIAL
  DETOX JUICE

DURATION 90 MIN.
185 €

DURATION 120 MIN.
250 €

DURATION 150 MIN.
300 €

Each of our spa packages is a harmonious blend of treatments
designed to rejuvenate your entire being.

Whether you seek detox, beauty, or deep relaxation,
these programs offer a complete, elevated experience.

At BIJAL Spa,
we believe in holistic wellbeing

through curated rituals,
world-class products,

and expert touch.

Each of our offerings are inspired by
ancient traditions and modern techniques,

with facials exclusively performed using
the Italian luxury skincare brand, Comfort Zone.


