

# BIJAL SPA

## TARIFF CARD

HAMMAM COLLECTION	TIME (Min.)	PRICE (Euro)
EXPRESS HAMMAM	30	70 €
PURIFY HAMMAM	45	90 €
INDULGE HAMMAM	60	120 €
SEA GLOW	30	70 €

EXPRESS COLLECTION	TIME (Min.)	PRICE (Euro)
SCALP MASSAGE	30	70 €
OASIS WAKE-UP	30	70 €
SOLE SOOTHER	30	70 €
COOL BACK	45	95 €

MASSAGE COLLECTION	TIME (Min.)	PRICE (Euro)
PERSONALIZED MASSAGE	60 / 90	130 / 175 €
DEEP MUSCLE MASSAGE	60 / 90	130 / 175 €
HOROSCOPE FOCUS MASSAGE	60 / 90	130 / 175 €
CANDLE OIL BODY MASSAGE	60 / 90	130 / 175 €

SIGNATURE COLLECTION	TIME (Min.)	PRICE (Euro)
SIGNATURE MASSAGE	90	200 €
TIGHTENING & THINNING MASSAGE	60	170 €
LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE MASSAGE	60 / 90	170 / 200 €
MATERNITY MASSAGE	60	170 €

TRADITIONAL ASIAN COLLECTION	TIME (Min.)	PRICE (Euro)
TRADITIONAL BALI MASSAGE	60	150 €
TRADITIONAL THAI MASSAGE	60 / 90	150 / 200 €
SHIATSU MASSAGE	60	150 €
LOMI LOMI MASSAGE	60	150 €
BALINESE FOUR-HAND MASSAGE	60	200 €

BODY CARE COLLECTION	TIME (Min.)	PRICE (Euro)
24K GOLD BODY THERAPY	75	240 €
CAVIAR BODY THERAPY	75	200 €
GREEN TEA BODY THERAPY	75	200 €
ANTI CELLULITE HIP & THIGH THERAPY	75	240 €

FACE AESTHETICS by COMFORT ZONE	TIME (Min.)	PRICE (Euro)
EXPRESS FACIAL	30	90 €
PURIFYING FACIAL	60	200 €
BIJAL GOLD FACIAL	60	225 €
ANTI-AGING FACIAL	60	225 €
MOISTURIZING FACIAL	60	200 €

# BIJAL SPA

## WELLNESS PROGRAMS

At BIJAL Spa,  
we believe in holistic wellbeing  
through curated rituals,  
world-class products,  
and expert touch.

Each of our offerings are inspired by  
ancient traditions and modern techniques,  
with facials exclusively performed using  
the Italian luxury skincare brand, Comfort Zone.

### PURIFYING RITUAL

TRADITIONAL TURKISH BATH RITUAL  
SOOTHING FOOT MASSAGE  
BACK MASSAGE  
DETOX JUICE

DURATION 90 MIN.  
185 €

### REVIVE YOUR SOUL

SCRUB & FOAM MASSAGE  
HAIR CLEANSE & CONDITIONING TREATMENT  
STRENGTH RESILIENCE MASSAGE  
DETOX JUICE

DURATION 120 MIN.  
250 €

### PAMPER YOURSELF

REFRESHING TRADITIONAL TURKISH HAMAM  
PERSONALISED MASSAGE  
RADIANCE GLOW FACIAL  
DETOX JUICE

DURATION 150 MIN.  
300 €

Each of our spa packages is a harmonious blend of treatments  
designed to rejuvenate your entire being.

Whether you seek detox, beauty, or deep relaxation,  
these programs offer a complete, elevated experience.

